
Important dates 
 

Tuesday 20th June Class 1 both schools Chatsworth 
MAR & ASG 

Tuesday 20th June New parents meeting MAR 6pm 

Wednesday 21st June New parents meeting ASG 
6:30pm 

Wednesday 21st June Class 3 trip to Leeds Armouries 
ASG 

Friday 23rd June Cake sale to raise funds for 
rewards trip MAR 

Monday 26th June School disco @ St. Margaret’s 
5:30pm – 7:30pm both schools 
MAR & ASG 

Tuesday 27th June 1:30pm Woody – Willow Wood 
presentation to children at 
MAR 2:00pm ASG 

Thursday 29th June Non uniform day both schools 
MAR & ASG Please bring bags 
of sweets for ASG summer fair 
tombola 

Friday 30th June Class 2 ASG school trip to Eyam 

Friday 30th June Police visit @ MAR C1 & C2 

Monday 10th July ASG Sports Day pm 

Wednesday 12th July  ASG Drum music concert 

Thursday 13th July MAR Sports Day pm & Cream 
tea 

Friday 14th July MAR Drum music concert 

Friday 14th  July ASG Summer Fair 

Monday 17th July Y6 leavers trip Alton Towers 
both schools MAR & ASG 

Wednesday 19th July Winning House rewards trip to 
the Cinema both schools 

Thursday 20th July Year 6 Leaver's Assembly @ 
MAR  

Friday 21st July Break up for holidays. School 
will close at 1pm 

 

 


